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INSCRICAO CLASSIFICACAO NOME DO CANDIDATO

14544 1 ALAN GABRIEL FERNANDES

14844 48 ANA CAROLINA FERREIRA TEIXEIRA
14637 54 APARECIDA FERREIRA ALVES

14525 44 APARECIDA KARIME DE ANDRADE

15036 51 ARIDAIA MROSA

15091 40 CELINA APARECIDA GONCALVES DE SOUZA
14654 14 CESAR ANTONIO ZANGRANDE

14650 8 CLEUNICE MARCIA DA SILVEIRA

15057 17 DAIANE COSTA VIEIRA

15130 41 DANIELLE FERNANDES VIANA

14639 6 DANILO TIAGO SILVEIRA

14593 42 DEIBY SILVA MENESES

15100 7 ELIZABETH DE ALMEIDA SILVA

14950 24 ELOISA DE PAULA PEREIRA NASCIMENTO
14640 56 EMERSON BASTOS SALDANHA JUNIOR
14635 32 EUGENIO VILELA JUNIOR

14572 35 EUNICE VITAL DA SILVA VASCONCELOS
14554 20 EVERSON DE OLIVEIRA GARCIA

14653 13 EVERTON HENRIQUE JAQUES

14558 27 FABIANO LUIS RODRIGUES ZEBRAL
14579 52 FERNANDA DA CRUZ FERREIRA

14832 5 FILIPE DE CASTRO QUELHAS

15023 38 FLAVIO SANTOS MEDEIROS DA FONSECA
14661 46 JAQUELINE AGUILAR ALMEIDA

14670 10 JOA0 EVANGELISTA MONTEIRO JUNIOR
14687 55 JOSé ARIMATéA DE ALELUIA JUNIOR
14678 28 JOSE SOARES MARTINS NETO

14810 19 JUNIA DARIANE FROES

14667 21 KATIA MILENA MENDONCA RIOS

14852 30 KELLERMANN DOS SANTOS

14621 3 LEONARDO GERALDO DA SILVEIRA

15058 15 LEONARDO RAMOS DE FARIA

14973 34 LUIZ HENRIQUE APARECIDO DE OLIVEIRA
14885 53 MARCO ANTONIO DE CARVALHO TEIXEIRA
15022 4 MARCOS JOSé XAVIER SOARES

14598 49 MARIA DE FATIMA DE RESENDE

15050 45 MARINA REIS FERREIRA

14552 16 MARINALVA ALVES DE MOURA FERREIRA
15539 2 MARLI MOREIRA COSTA VILELA

14691 39 MERCIA DENISE AMARAL

14609 33 MICHELLE SANTOS FIGUEIREDO
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INSCRICAO CLASSIFICACAO

NOME DO CANDIDATO

14662
14671
15135
14549
14698
14522
14949
14557
14526
14528
14571
15090
14641
14576
14674

43
18
37
26
50
12
36
29
11
22
47
9
31
25
23

NAIR CRISTINA RODRIGUES COSTA
NATALIA SANTOS MACIEL

NILTON JOSé DO NASCIMENTO
RISIANNE ALMEIDA SANTOS

RITA DE CaSSIA BATISTA

ROBERT DELANO DE SOUZA CORREA
ROBERTO GALVaO DE BRITO LIRA
ROSANE APARECIDA DA SILVA

RUTH AP. FEITOSA DE SOUZA BARBOSA
SANDRA MARTINS CARLOS RIBEIRO
SANIELY APARECIDA MOREIRA

SIMONE ROCHA GONCALVES

VARCILIA MARTINS ROCHA

VIVIANE DE CASSIA BICALHO SILVA
ZULEIDE FATIMA FERNANDES RODRIGUES




